

GREATER ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

ACTION AGENDA March 24, 2016

Item	Action
Service Award Presentation A. Ricky Peterson	No Action Taken
Public Hearing and Final Adoption of the Authority's Fiscal Year 2016/2017 Budget	Approved Unanimously
Director's Report	No Action Taken
Authority Member Reports: A. LLWAS Tower Relocation B. TDA Incentives for AVL-BWI Service C. Re-appointment of the At-Large Position	No Action Taken No Action Taken Consensus of the Board was to Take This Under Consideration at the May Meeting
Closed Session: Time In: 9:10 a.m. Time Out: 10:07 a.m.	Approved Unanimously
Motion to Seal the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority March 24, 2016 Closed Session Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Call for Next Meeting: The April 8, 2016 Meeting Cancelled The Next Regular Meeting on May 13, 2016	By Unanimous Consent By Unanimous Consent
Adjournment: Time 10:14 a.m.	Approved Unanimously